CSS150 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 21
Industry standard footprint Availability to second source
Wide Range AC Input Global Operation
Dual input fuses Easier system compliance
Feature Benefit
Medical
Gaming

Isolation Resistance - >100M at 25C & 70%RH, Output to Ground 500VDC
Vibration (non operating) - 19.6m/s2 (10~55Hz:2G Constant, X,Y,Z 60min each.)
Shock - < 196.1 m/s2 (20G)
Safety Agency Approvals - UL60601-1, EN60601-1, IEC60601-1,CE Mark
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011-B, FCC Class B
Immunity - EN60601-1-2
MTBF - 100,000 (MIL-217F-HDBK)
Weight (Typ) g 340g
Size (WxLxH) mm 3 x 5 x 1.3" (including underside components)
Warranty yrs Two Years
Speci f i cat ions
(1) Derate linearly to 90W convection rating from 90 to 100VAC input.
CSS150 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-422
Model  Selector
CSS150-12 12V 11.64 - 12.36V 8.3A 100W 12.5A 150W
CSS150-15 15V 14.55 - 15.45V 6.7A 100W 10A 150W
CSS150-24 24V 23.28 - 24.72V 4.2A 100W 6.3A 150W
CSS150-36 36V 34.92 - 37.08V 2.8A 100W 4.2A 150W
CSS150-48 48V 46.60 - 49.44V 2.1A 100W 3.1A 150W
Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum
Output Voltage Current Power Current Power
Model Voltage (V) Adjust (V) Convection (A) Convection (W) Forced Air Forced Air
Revision A2: Oct 2009